Fage i Star Dancer Michele Sagetta

Fattcm Namc: Star Dancer

Dcsignccl Bg: Michele Sayetta

Company: [Jeaven And [~ arth Designs 1L
Copgright: | aurie Prindle 2024 ©

Fabric: [ venweave 25, White
700w X 466h Stitches
Size: 25 Count, 28w X i 8-5/8hin

Floss USch for Full Stitches:
53mbol Strands Tgpc Number Color
2 DMC 155 Plue Violet-MD DK

i
DMC 158 Cornflower Blue-MD VY DK
DMC 160 Gray Plue-MD

DMC 141 Gray Blue

DMC ié2 Blue-ULVY LT

DMC 168 Pewter-VY LT

DMC 209 Lavender~DK
DMC 223 Shell Pink-[ T
DMC 300 Mahogany-VY DK

DMC 310 Black

DMC 311 Navy Blue-MD

DMC 315 Astique Maue-VY DK
DMC 314 Antique Mauve-MD
DMC 17 Pewter Gray

DMC 518 Steel Gra5~LT

DMC 327 Violet-VY DK
DMC 33> Blue Violet-VY DK
DMC 336 Navy Blue

DMC 413 Pewter Gray-DK.
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A DMC +14 5teelGrag~DK

it DMC 415 Pearl Gra9

L DMC 451 Shell Gray-DK.

® DMC 453 Shell Gray- T

C DMC 498 Christmas Red-DK_
| DMC 519 Skgblue

o DMC 550 Violet-VY DK

A DMC 553 Violet

- DMC  éo¢ Pright Orange-Red



Fage 2 Star Dancer
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

611

645
647
760
762
778
779
794
799
800

801
8i4
818
8%3
841
902
915
9%0
934
9%8
947
950
975
3022
307 |
304 |
3042
3046
3064
5525
5350
5554
33562
5571
5607
5685
5687
5689

Drab Brown

Beaver Gray-VY DK
Beaver Grag~MD
5almon

Fearl Grag-VY LT
Antique Mauve-VY LT
Cocoa~DK
Cormqower BIUC~LT
DeIFt B]ue~MD

DeIFt B]ue~FaIe
Co{:{:ee BromeK
Garnet~DK

Babg Fink

Golden Ollive-]l T
Beige Prown-| T
Garnet-VY DK
Plum-DK

Antique Blue-DK
Black Avocado (Green
Cogee Brown{,lL DK
Bumt Orange

Deser‘c Sa nd~LT
(Golden BromeK
Brown Gra3~MD
Mocha Browm\/Y DK
Antique \/iolet~MD
Antique Violet-] T
Yellow Beige~MD
Desert Sa nd

Baby Blue-L T
Dustg Kose~UL DK
Dusty Kose~LT

Fine Green~DK
Black Brown
Plum-L_ T

Mauve-DK

Mauve

Mauve-| T

Michele Sagetta
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

5721
5726
3727
3771
5745
3746
5756
5771
3772
5781
5787
5799
3807
5807
38%5
5836
3860
3861
3862
3864
%866

Shell Pink-DK
Antique Mauve-DK
Antique Mauve-] T
Dusty Rose-\'Y DK.
Antique Violet:\VY L T
B!ue \/iolet~DK

Daby Blue-UIL VY LT
Terra Cotta~UL \/Y LT
Desert Sand-VY DK
Mocha Brown-DK_
Brown 6ra5~DK
Fewter Gray-VY DK
Mauve-MD

Cornflower Blue
GraPe~MD

Grape-L T

Cocoa

Cocoa-l T

Mocha Beige~DK
Mocha Beige-] T
Mocl’za BromeL VY LT

Michele Sagetta



Fage 4 Star Dancer Michele Sagetta

USagc Summarg
Strands Per Skein: ¢
Skein Lcngth: 3%13%.0in

Tch Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st

B DMC 155 665 0O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o i.000
BDMC 1538 4490 o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o 2.000
BEDMC 160 8452 0O o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 3,000
BDMC 141 8501 0O o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 3,000
ODMC 162 2846 O o] o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 1438 4064 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.000
BEDMC 209 1638 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDMC 223 943 0 o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC 200 1045 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDOMC 3»i0 310 O o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDOMC 311 304 O o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDOMC 315 1951 0O o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BEDMC 316 210% 0O o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDMC 317 12680 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 4.000
BEDMC 218 18280 O o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 5.000
BDMC 327 6%18 0O o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 2.000
BDMC 333 799 0O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDMC 236 2209 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o i.000
BDOMC 413 7888 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) %.000
BEDMC 414 i4780 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 5.000
ODMC 415 17458 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 5.000
B DMC 451 7752 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 3,000
ODMC 453 50%% 0O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 2.000
BDOMC 4938 72 0O o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
ODMC 519 5% 0 o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC 550 9049 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 3,000
BDMC 553 1977 0O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC 606 9 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o} o i.000
BmDMC ¢ 196 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o} i.000
BDMC 645 i152 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o i.000
BEDMC 647 3562 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o} o i.000
HDMC 760 32 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o} i.000



Fage 5 Star Dancer Michele Sagetta

Tch Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein[ st

ODMC 762 198%8 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 6.000
ODMC 778 1375 o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) .000
BDOMC 779 6418 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o} o 2.000
EDMC 794 i489 O o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
EDMC 799 5% 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC soo 872 0O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC soi 1291 0O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDMC si4 254 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) .000
ODMC 38138 2956 O o] o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o} o 1.000
BEDMC 833 ié6 o o] o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o} o 1.000
B DMC 841 457 0O o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDOMC 902 8989 0O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) %.000
BDOMC 915 192 0O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDMC 9%0 2759 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) .000
BDOMC 934 2295 0O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDOMC 9338 12597 0O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 4.000
BmDMC 947 38 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
ODMC 950 45 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BmDOMC 975 4%9 0O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC 3022 375 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDMC 3031 2891 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC 3041 8679 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 3.000
HDMC 3042 18794 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 6.000
ODMC %046 i+ O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC 3064 i42 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
ODMC 3325 417 0O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC 3350 319 0O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
ODMC %354 175 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) .000
BDMC 3362 51 o o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o} o i.000
BDOMC 3371 3285 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC 3607 290 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o} o 1.000
BDMC 36385 450 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o} o i.000
B DMC 3687 6%3% O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o} o i.000
ODMC %689 i8%6 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o} o 1.000
BDOMC 3721 188 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) .000
mDMC %726 1346 O o] o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o} o 1.000
ODMC 3727 4229 0O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 2.000
BDMC 3731 i76 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000



Fage 6 StarDancer Michele Sagetta

Tch Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein[ st

CODMC 3743 30971 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 9.000
B DMC 3746 1046 o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o 1.000
ODMC 3756 120354 O o o} 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o 4.000
ODMC 3771 47 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
mDOMC 3772 459 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDMC 37381 461 o o] o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o} o 1.000
BDMC 3787 2652 O o] o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o} o 1.000
BDOMC 3799 2660 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
mDMC 3803 816 O o] o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o} o 1.000
B DMC 3807 1609 O o] o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o} o 1.000
BmDMC 3835 1159 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BEDMC 2836 2456 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o .000
B DMC 2860 5547 O o] o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o} o 2.000
B DMC 3861 8199 0 o] o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o} o 3.000
B DMC »862 328 O o] o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 3864 787 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 2866 1695 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o} o 1.000



